
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw W70 (1)
Judge: MIĄSIK Rafał

Tamara Danilova RUS Nyiregyháza, HUN 10-07-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 33.55

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-30  11:20:00

End: 19-03-30  12:10:00

1 2089 Mária Terézia GOSZTOLAI W70 26.16  SB   Hungary

2 2741 Jolande BRASSER W70 23.46  SB   Netherlands

3 2901 Irena BARANOWSKA W70 22.10  SB   Poland

4 856 Rauha ERVALAHTI W70 21.26     Finland

5 946 Leena SCHEERER W70 19.63     Finland

6 1703 Sieglinde HARTUNG W70 19.06     Germany

7 1884 Eva NOHL W70 18.62     Germany

8 907 Marja MAKSIMAINEN W70 17.38     Finland

9 2858 Noni CALLANDER W70 17.27     New Zealand

10 101 Mary THOMAS W70 15.81     Australia

11 3910 Danica SOKOLÍKOVÁ W70 14.50     Slovak Republic

12 108 Claire WOODS W70 13.86     Australia

13 920 Liisa NIEKKA W70 11.72     Finland

2956 Ludwika CHEWINSKA W70 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

25.93 25.38 x x 23.38 26.16Mária Terézia GOSZTOLAI

17.32 21.85 x 22.80 23.46 22.68Jolande BRASSER

x 17.48 x 18.45 x 22.10Irena BARANOWSKA

19.48 21.03 21.26 17.98 19.15 21.07Rauha ERVALAHTI

18.63 19.45 16.42 18.12 18.21 19.63Leena SCHEERER

x 18.43 19.06 18.51 18.41 18.65Sieglinde HARTUNG

14.58 18.62 15.75 18.44 17.00 17.90Eva NOHL

x 16.52 17.38 17.19 16.82 16.54Marja MAKSIMAINEN

17.27 16.95 16.57Noni CALLANDER

x 15.81 14.32Mary THOMAS

14.50 14.26 14.47Danica SOKOLÍKOVÁ

13.76 11.96 13.86Claire WOODS

11.41 11.72 11.44Liisa NIEKKA

Ludwika CHEWINSKA
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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